
Grade 9 Provincial Achievement Exams 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

When the Grade 9 students have completed their examination they will be assigned to a study session 

or are allowed to be picked up from school.  If you are having your child picked up from school please 

send a note granting permission.  If there is no note the student will remain at school in an assigned 

classroom.   

Grade 12 Diploma Exams 

Monday June 13 
 

English Language Arts 30 – 1 Part A – Written 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
English Language Arts 30 – 2 Part A – Written 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday June 14 
 

Social Studies 30 – 1 Part A – Written 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Social Studies 30 – 2 Part A – Written 9:00 am – 11:30 am 

Thursday June 16 English Language Arts 30 – 1 Part B0  9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
English Language Arts 30 -2 Part B      9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Friday June 17 Social Studies 30 – 1 Part B   9:00 am – 11:30 am 
Social Studies 30 – 2 Part B 9:00 am – 11:30 am 

Wednesday June 22 Biology 30       9:00 am – 12:00 pm  

Thursday June 23 Chemistry 30    9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Friday June 24 Math 30 - 1       9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Math 30 – 2      9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Monday June 27 Physics 30        9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Tuesday June 28 Science 30        9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 

The last day of classes for students in Grades 10 – 12 is Friday June 17, 2016. 

Tuesday May 10 
9:00 – 11:00  am 

Gr. 9 English Language Arts Exam Part A - Written 

Monday June 20 
9:00 – 10:15 am 

Gr. 9 Science 

Wednesday June 22 
9:00 – 10:30 am 

Grade 9 Mathematics 

Thursday June 23 
9:00 – 10:15 am 

Gr. 9 English Language Arts Part B – Multiple Choice 

Friday June 24 
9:00 – 10:20 am 

Gr. 9 Social Studies 


